

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1599/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2006 in CWP No. 9931/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHAKUNTALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2194 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 2254 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 3032 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 3384 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 3579 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 3663 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 3698 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 5558 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 5632 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 5849 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief            and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 7896 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2007            This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Aseem Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.K.L.Gautam,Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No. 2254/2007 dasti service is allowed  
as prayed for.  
Petitioner may either comply with the earlier  
order regarding payment of process fee or take  
appropriate action so far as unserved respondents  
are concerned before 31.7.2007. Respective parties  
may file their respective affidavits till then.  
List the matter on 31.7.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar