

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1599/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 04/12/2006 in CWP No.9931/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHAKUNTALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 2194 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 2254 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3032 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3384 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3579 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3663 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3698 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5558 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5632 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5849 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7896 of 2007
(With office report)

..2/-

.2.

Date: 31/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel, Av.
for Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. K.K.L. Gautam, Adv.
for Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice upon the unserved respondents through
Registered Post A.D. in each of the SLPs.

List the matters on 18th September, 2007.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar