

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1599/2007

SHAKUNTALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12520 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18790 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2194 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2254 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3032 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3384 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3579 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3663 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3698 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5558 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5632 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5849 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7896 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9510 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.K.L.Gautam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no request for filing counter affidavit.  
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar